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Name: 

they

hat

my

this

duck

you

hen

is

am

like

sit

big

red

I

can

look

has

bell

at

egg

walk

on

a

ring

the

Cut out the words. Rearrange them on the table  
to make sentences.

	 examples:  �Look at this hen.  
They can ring the bell.  
My hat is red.

Write the sentences on the lined paper. Don’t forget to begin each sentence  
with a capital letter and end it with a period or question mark.

3 0 0 2 9 0



Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

Use your word cards to make sentences. Write the sentences.
Begin each sentence with a capital letter and end it with a period or question mark.
How many sentences can you make?
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Name: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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